Hazardous Location Flood Light
FEATURES
• Vibration-proof durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Wide lighting distribution
• Tempered Glass Lens to protect internal components.
• Yoke Mount, Slipfitter, Wall Mount, Pendant Mount Options
• IP66 and IK10 rated
• Anti-corrosive finish to withstand harsh environments

Warranty Limited (10) Year
LED SPECIFICATION 4000K 5000K
EPA* BUG
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
C1
D1
C1
D2
C2
D1
C2
D2
C3
MODEL WATTS OPTIC LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
EX-6060 60 WW 7,980 133 lm/W 8,400 140 lm/W 0.98 B3-U1-G0 15.21 X X X X
EX-6060X 60 WW 7,980 133 lm/W 8,400 140 lm/W 1.47 B3-U1-G0 29.45 X X X X X
EX-6100 100 WW 13,300 133 lm/W 14,000 140 lm/W 0.98 B3-U1-G0 39.46 X X X X
EX-6100X 100 WW 13,300 133 lm/W 14,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B3-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X X
EX-6150 150 WW 19,950 133 lm/W 21,000 140 lm/W 1.13 B4-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X
EX-6150X 150 WW 19,950 133 lm/W 21,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B4-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X X
EX-6200 200 WW 26,600 133 lm/W 28,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B4-U2-G2 39.46 X X X X
EX-6200X 200 WW 26,600 133 lm/W 28,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B4-U2-G2 46.03 X X X X X
EX-6250 250 WW 33,250 133 lm/W 35,000 140 lm/W 2.26 B4-U2-G2 46.03 X X X X
EX-6300 300 WW 39,900 133 lm/W 42,000 140 lm/W 2.26 B4-U2-G2 46.03 X X X X
EX-6400 400 WW 53,200 133 lm/W 56,000 140 lm/W 3.11 B4-U2-G2 57.71 X X X X
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES